MS 120
LONG BEAM SPOTLIGHT
General: The Long Beam is an HID marine
searchlight adapted for architectural use. The
cushioned, precision mirror reflector provides a
precise, controlled beam with almost two million
center beam candlepower. Vertical or horizontal
beam distributions are available. Remote ballast

8711 West Port Avenue  • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA  •  Phone: 414-973-3300  •  Fax: 414-973-3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS120
SERIES WATT/TYPE
Lamp
Orientation
400LB
1500LB
H
V
BLK
BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
WATT/TYPE
400LB*   = 400w lamp, PSMH, MH or HPS
1500LB* = 1000w or 1500w lamp, MH or HPS
* lamp not included; requires remote ballast (specify separately)
FINISH
BLK   = Black
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY = Gray
SIL   = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors
Example
FINISH
N5460430D
Remote Ballast
(annodized finish standard)
* QV = Quad Voltage (120, 208, 240, 277)
480V available contact factory.
Contact factory for ballast code when specifying PSMH lamp.
Fixture Type Order
400Ww Metal Halide BLSTA400MHQV***
1000w Metal Hailide BLSTA1000MHQV***
1500w Metal Hailide BLSTA1500MHQV***
400w High Pressure Sodium BLSTA400HPSQV***
1000w High Pressure Sodium BLSTA1000HPSQV***
LAMP ORIENTATION
H = Horizontal Lamp - NEMA 3x1 approx. (includes internal louver )
V = Vertical Lamp - NEMA 1x3 approx.
Specify: STK/23**
23” dia. without internal rings
Specify: STK/23-RNG**
23” dia. without internal rings
Standard color is Black. For
alternate colors, add color code
to the end of order number.
Snoots
ACCESSORIES
(FIELD INSTALLED)
8711 West Port Avenue  • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA  •  Phone: 414-973-3300  •  Fax: 414-973-3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design